The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination
for the Certificate in Italian Language held in April, 2025:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Name of Father (Out of 300)

24014136001 HIMALAYA GOUTAM 182
RAMESH SINGH

24014136002 HIMANSHU BAGHEL 175 *
MAHESH CHAND

24014136003 LAVANYA NAIR 211
THULAST KUMAR

24014136004 RAJNI 256 WITH DIST
SH RAJESH SINGH

24014136005 RAJNISH KUMAR 187
RAJU YADAV ‘
24014136006 RICHA KUMARI 221

ARVIND KUMAR

24014136007 SUMIT 235 WITH DIST
OM PRAKASH
24014136008 SUMIT ADHIKARI 149

SANTO ADHIKARI

24014136009 SURAJ 150
SANTOSH
24014136010 TUSHANT 174

ANIL KUMAR

24014136011 VIPIN PATHAK 156
NISHI PATHAK

24014136012 MADHURA BHATTACHARYYA 147
APARCOP BHATTACHARYYA
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24014136014

24014136015

24056136001

24056136002

24056136003

24056136004

24056136005

24056136006

24056136008

24056136011

24056136012

24056136013

24056136014

24056136015

Name of Candidate
Name of Father

MOHAMMAD ANAS
SHAHZAD AHMED

DHRUV SURI
AMIT SURI

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ASHIYA KHAN
MD FIROJ

JAGANNATH SAGAR
SUNIL KUMAR

BALKISHAN
SATISH

BHAVANA
DEVENDRA SINGH

FATZAAN SALIM KHAN
SALEEM KHAN

HARSH
TEJPAL

MUSKAN
MR. JASPAL SINGH

SIYA BHUTANI
ARUN BHUTANI

SONAM
RAVI KUMAR

SUMIT
RAM NARAYAN SINGH

UMA BHARTI
CHAMAK LAL SHARMA

YASHVANT RATHORE
LT. RAJESH KUMAR RATHORE

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)
181

165

248 WITH DIST
208

256 WITH DIST
198

151

167

234 WITH DIST
204

207

171 .

259 WITH DIST

238 WITH DIST
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Name of Father (Out of 300)

24056136016 RHYTHM NEGI 214
SHARDUL NEGI

EX-STUDENT

23056136004 KASHVI 140
DEVENDER KUMAR

The result of the following candidates is shown as under: -

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24014136013 MANTHAN SHARMA FAILED
SANJAY SHARMA

RAMJAS COLLEGE

24056136007 MANTASHA ABSENT
MUNSHAD ALAM

24056136009 NAINA SINGH ABSENT
RANJEET SINGH

24056136010 PALAK BHATI ABSENT
RANJEET SINGH
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—: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is

noticed.



