s.No.AER/2025/572

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate in Italian Language held in April, 2025:-

D 1 1 37					
Roll No.	Name	of	Candidate	Marka	Ob + a +1
			danaraacc	Maiks	Obtained
	Name	of	Father	(O1)+	of 2001
	-,,-,,,,	-	Lacifor	(Out	of 300)

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

24014136001	HIMALAYA GOUTAM RAMESH SINGH	182
24014136002	HIMANSHU BAGHEL MAHESH CHAND	175
24014136003	LAVANYA NAIR THULASI KUMAR	211
24014136004	RAJNI SH RAJESH SINGH	256 WITH DIST
24014136005	RAJNISH KUMAR RAJU YADAV	187
24014136006	RICHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR	221
24014136007	SUMIT OM PRAKASH	235 WITH DIST
24014136008	SUMIT ADHIKARI SANTO ADHIKARI	149
24014136009	SURAJ SANTOSH	150
24014136010	TUSHANT ANIL KUMAR	174
24014136011	VIPIN PATHAK NISHI PATHAK	156
24014136012	MADHURA BHATTACHARYYA APAROOP BHATTACHARYYA	147

Down ?

A.

B

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Ml
	Name of Candidate Name of Father	Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	DAULAT RAM COLLEGE	
24014136014	MOHAMMAD ANAS SHAHZAD AHMED	181
24014136015	DHRUV SURI AMIT SURI	165
	RAMJAS COLLEGE	
24056136001	ASHIYA KHAN MD FIROJ	248 WITH DIST
24056136002	JAGANNATH SAGAR SUNIL KUMAR	208
24056136003	BALKISHAN SATISH	256 WITH DIST
24056136004	BHAVANA DEVENDRA SINGH	198
24056136005	FAIZAAN SALIM KHAN SALEEM KHAN	151
24056136006	HARSH TEJPAL	167
24056136008	MUSKAN MR. JASPAL SINGH	234 WITH DIST
4056136011	SIYA BHUTANI ARUN BHUTANI	204
4056136012	SONAM RAVI KUMAR	207
4056136013	SUMIT RAM NARAYAN SINGH	171
4056136014	UMA BHARTI CHAMAK LAL SHARMA	259 WITH DIST
4056136015	YASHVANT RATHORE LT. RAJESH KUMAR RATHORE	238 WITH DIST

1

P

	Name of Candidate Name of Father	Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	RAMJAS COLLEGE	
24056136016 CX-STUDENT	RHYTHM NEGI SHARDUL NEGI	214
	KASHVI DEVENDER KUMAR	140
The result of	the following candidates	is shown as under:-
Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Result
	DAULAT RAM COLLEGE	
4014136013	MANTHAN SHARMA	FAILED
	SANJAY SHARMA	
	RAMJAS COLLEGE	
4056136007		ABSENT
4056136007 4056136009	RAMJAS COLLEGE MANTASHA	ABSENT ABSENT
	RAMJAS COLLEGE MANTASHA MUNSHAD ALAM NAINA SINGH	

Delhi, the

0 3 SEP 2025

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.